ПРИЛОЖЕНИЕ

к приказу от «19» сентября  2019 № 579/396у
ГРАФИК
проведения экспресс - тестирования
	ОУ
	Дата проведения
	Время 
	Классы 
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Дата проведения 
классных часов 


	Дата проведения родительских собраний

	34
	18-25.10
	9.00
	10 «А»
	26
	12.10   13:30
	18.11. 18:00

	
	
	10.00
	11 «А»
	     27
	15.10   13:30
	18.11. 18:00


